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TABLE

62.5/125 MICRON MULTIMODE OM1

OFNP (PLENUM) RATED 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER
JACKET: FLUOROPOLYMER, 2.0mm

JACKET COLOR: ORANGE

FOBOM1IB6-M

50/125 MICRON MULTIMODE OM2

OFNP (PLENUM) RATED 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER
JACKET: FLUOROPOLYMER, 2.0mm

JACKET COLOR: ORANGE

FOBOM2IB46-M

50/125 MICRON MULTIMODE LASER OPTIMIZED OM3
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER
JACKET: FLUOROPOLYMER, 2.0mm

JACKET COLOR: AQUA

FOBOMB3IB46-M

50/125 MICRON MULTIMODE LASER OPTIMIZED OM4
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER
JACKET: FLUOROPOLYMER, 2.0mm

JACKET COLOR: AQUA

FOBOMA4IB46-M

92/125 MICRON SINGLE MODE OS1

OFNP (PLENUM) RATED 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER
JACKET: FLUOROPOLYMER, 2.0mm

JACKET COLOR: YELLOW

FOBOS1IB6-M

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS FOR PLENUM RATED (OFNP) 6-COUNT BREAKOUT FIBER CABLES

UL LISTING: 1651

MINIMUM BEND RADIUS:

INSTALLATION: 11.2 cm (4.4 in)
OPERATING: 11.2cm (4.4 in)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO +85°C (-40° F TO +185° F)

STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO +85°C (-40° F TO +185° F)

MAX. TENSILE LOAD:

INSTALLATION: 2,400 N (540 LBS)
OPERATING: 600 N (130 LBS)

OPTICAL PERFORMANCE: MAX ATTENUATION dB/km:
FOBOMI1IB4-M (OM1): 850 nm: 3.5 dB/km, 1310 nm: 1.5 dB/km
FOBOM2IB4-M (OM2): 850 nm: 3.5 dB/km, 1310 nm: 1.5 dB/km
FOBOMS3IB4-M (OM3): 850 nm: 3.0 dB/km, 1310 nm: 1.0 dB/km
FOBOMA4IB6-M (OM4): 850 nm: 3.0 dB/km, 1310 nm: 1.0 dB/km
FOBOS1IB6-M (OS1): 1310 nm: 0.5 dB/km, 1550 nm: 0.5 dB/km

IMPACT RESISTANCE: 1000 IMPACTS

CRUSH RESISTANCE: 2,100 N/cm

THESE SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.

CABLE LENGTHS 50 METERS AND UNDER WILL BE SECURED WITH TWIST-TIES AND PACKAGED
PER L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

CABLE LENGTHS OVER 50 METERS WILL BE SPOOLED WITH &' PIGTAILS.
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